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statement no. 2
from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

005 525574

ADS FAMILY SUPER PTY
PO BOX 68
TOONGABBIE NSW 2146

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com

www.macquari

e.com.au

GPO Box 2520

Sydney, N

1 Shel
Sydney, N

SwW 2001

ley Street
SW 2000

account balance $3 y 625 . 38

as at 31 Dec 21

account name ADS FAMILY SUPER PTY LTD ATF ADS
FAMILY SUPER
account no. 968726620
transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 8,594.06
Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A071/00809299 315.00 8,909.06
Deposit NAB INTERIM DIV DV221/01261882 150.00 9,059.06
Deposit GEAR DST JUN 001262001144 218.11 9,277.17
Deposit VGS PAYMENT JUL21/00837470 48.78 9,325.95
Deposit VGAD PAYMENT JUL21/00815218 1,431.71 10,757.66
Funds transfer MOT CNT21263064 BUY 18 IHWW 7,958.31 2,799.35
Deposit DAVID SENGCHANSA SG super contribut 1,625.01 4,424.36
Deposit AZJ LIMITED SEP21/00864318 288.00 4,712.36
Deposit BVS FNL DIV 001267273636 150.00 4,862.36
Deposit VGS PAYMENT OCT21/00842754 20.56 4,882.92
Deposit DAVID SENGCHANSA SG super contribut 1,875.00 6,757.92

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
[ ]
by phone : Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 968 726 620

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 968726620

continued on next
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29.10.21
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15.12.21

16.12.21

21.12.21

statement no. 2
from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name ADS FAMILY SUPER PTY LTD ATF ADS
FAMILY SUPER
account no. 968726620

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Deposit MOT CNT21477043 SELL 220 VGAD 19,732.29 26,490.21
Funds transfer MOT CNT21489464 BUY 700 NDQ 23,632.33 2,857.88
Deposit NAB FINAL DIV DV222/00738605 167.50 3,025.38
Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A072/00793353 324.00 3,349.38
Deposit WBC DIVIDEND 001269180951 276.00 3,625.38
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 21 31,590.64 26,621.96 3,625.38

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 July to 31 December: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%

balances $5,000.00 and above earned 0.00% pa (184 days)

continued on next
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statement no. 3

from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542

AFSL 237502

005

526086

ADS FAMILY SUPER PTY

PO BOX 68

TOONGABBIE NSW 2146

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com

www.macquari

e.com.au

GPO Box 2520

Sydney, N

1 Shel
Sydney, N

SwW 2001

ley Street
SW 2000

account balance $5 ,472 40

as at 30 Jun 22

account name ADS FAMILY SUPER PTY LTD ATF ADS
FAMILY SUPER
account no. 968726620
transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 3,625.38
Deposit DAVID SENGCHANSA SG super contribut 1,875.00 5,500.38
BPAY BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 1,148.78 4,351.60
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO TST ADVISORY 1,265.00 3,086.60
Deposit GEAR DST 001270721754 447.89 3,534.49
Deposit VGS PAYMENT JAN22/00843516 25.87 3,560.36
BPAY BPAY TO ASIC 139.00 3,421.36
Deposit OML FNL DIV 001274940734 62.89 3,484.25
Deposit BVS ITM DIV 001273284632 92.50 3,576.75
Deposit AZJ LIMITED MAR22/00865814 210.00 3,786.75
Deposit DAVID SENGCHANSA SG super contribut 1,875.00 5,661.75
Deposit VGS PAYMENT APR22/00844210 24.46 5,686.21

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

deposits using BPay

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 968726620

From another bank

B

Biller code: 667022
Ref: 968 726 620

continued on next

526086
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20.05.22

20.05.22

24.06.22

30.06.22

statement no. 3
from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name ADS FAMILY SUPER PTY LTD ATF ADS
FAMILY SUPER
account no. 968726620

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
BPAY BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 225.00 5,461.21
BPAY BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 269.97 5,191.24
Deposit WBC DIVIDEND 001277833935 280.60 5,471.84
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.56 5,472.40
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 22 3,047.75 4,894.77 5,472.40

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 January to 16 June: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%
balances $5,000.00 and above earned 0.00% pa (167 days); 17 June to 30 June: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99

earned 0.25% balances $5,000.00 and above earned 0.25% pa (14 days)

continued on next
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ADS FAMILY SUPER
Bank Movement Summary

For the year ended 30 June 2022

CBA Account ** 0539

BALANCE BALANCE
INCOME EXPENSES SHEET SHEET
Employer
Contribution -
David
OPENING Sengchansavan Accounting Listed Share Closing

Date Description Amount Account BALANCE g Dividends Interest fees Filing Fees | Tax Provision | Investments Balance
FY 2022
7/01/2021 Opening Bal 8,594.06 8,594.06 - - - - - - 8,594.06

8,594.06 - - - - - - 8,594.06
1/07/2021 ANZ DIVIDEND A071/00809299 315.00 |Dividends 8,594.06 - 315.00 - - - - 8,909.06
2/07/2021 NAB INTERIM DIV DV221/01261882 150.00 |Dividends 8,909.06 - 150.00 - - - - 9,059.06
16/07/2021 GEAR DST JUN 001262001144 218.11 |Dividends 9,059.06 - 218.11 - - - - 9,277.17
16/07/2021 VGS PAYMENT JUL21/00837470 48.78 |Dividends 9,277.17 - 48.78 - - - - 9,325.95
16/07/2021 VGAD PAYMENT JUL21/00815218 1,431.71 |Dividends 9,325.95 - 1,431.71 - - - - 10,757.66
30/08/2021 MOT CNT21263064 BUY 18 IHVV -7,958.31 |Listed Share Investments 10,757.66 - - - - - (7,958.31) 2,799.35
8/09/2021 DAVID SENGCHANSA SG super contribut 1,625.01 |Employer Contribution - David Sengchj 2,799.35 1,625.01 - - - - - 4,424.36
2/09/2021 AZJ LIMITED SEP21/00864318 288.00 |Dividends 4,424.36 - 288.00 - - - - 4,712.36
29/09/2021 BVS FNL DIV 001267273636 150.00 |Dividends 4,712.36 - 150.00 - - - - 4,862.36

4,862.36 - - - - - - 4,862.36
18/10/2021 VGS PAYMENT OCT21/00842754 20.56 |Dividends 4,862.36 - 20.56 - - - - 4,882.92
26/10/2021 DAVID SENGCHANSA SG super contribut 1,875.00 |Employer Contribution - David Sengchj 4,882.92 1,875.00 - - - - - 6,757.92
29/10/2021 MOT CNT21477043 SELL 220 VGAD 19,732.29 |Listed Share Investments 6,757.92 - - - - - 19,732.29 26,490.21
3/11/2021 MOT CNT21489464 BUY 700 NDQ -23,632.33 |Listed Share Investments 26,490.21 - - - - - (23,632.33) 2,857.88
15/12/2021 NAB FINAL DIV DV222/00738605 167.50 |Dividends 2,857.88 - 167.50 - - - - 3,025.38
16/12/2021 ANZ DIVIDEND A072/00793353 324.00 |Dividends 3,025.38 - 324.00 - - - - 3,349.38
21/12/2021 WBC DIVIDEND 001269180951 276.00 |Dividends 3,349.38 - 276.00 - - - - 3,625.38

3,625.38 - - - - - - 3,625.38
4/01/2022 DAVID SENGCHANSA SG super contribut 1,875.00 |Employer Contribution - David Sengchj 3,625.38 1,875.00 - - - - - 5,500.38
7/01/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS -1,148.78 | Tax Provision 5,500.38 - - - - (1,148.78) - 4,351.60
7/01/2022 TRANSACT FUNDS TER TO TST ADVISORY  -1,265.00 |Accounting fees 4,351.60 - - (1,265.00) - - - 3,086.60
19/01/2022 GEAR DST 001270721754 447.89 |Dividends 3,086.60 - 447.89 - - - - 3,534.49
19/01/2022 VGS PAYMENT JAN22/00843516 25.87 |Dividends 3,534.49 - 25.87 - - - - 3,560.36
1/02/2022 BPAY TO ASIC -139.00 |Filing Fees 3,560.36 - - - (139.00) - - 3,421.36
24/03/2022 OML FNL DIV 001274940734 62.89 |Dividends 3,421.36 - 62.89 - - - - 3,484.25
25/03/2022 BVS ITM DIV 001273284632 92.50 |Dividends 3,484.25 - 92.50 - - - - 3,576.75
30/03/2022 AZJ LIMITED MAR22/00865814 210.00 |Dividends 3,576.75 - 210.00 - - - - 3,786.75

3,786.75 - - - - - - 3,786.75
5/04/2022 DAVID SENGCHANSA SG super contribut 1,875.00 |Employer Contribution - David Sengchj 3,786.75 1,875.00 - - - - - 5,661.75
20/04/2022 VGS PAYMENT APR22/00844210 24.46 |Dividends 5,661.75 - 24.46 - - - - 5,686.21
20/05/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS -225.00 | Tax Provision 5,686.21 - - - - (225.00) - 5,461.21
20/05/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS -269.97 | Tax Provision 5,461.21 - - - - (269.97) - 5,191.24
24/06/2022 WBC DIVIDEND 001277833935 280.60 |Dividends 5,191.24 - 280.60 - - - - 5,471.84
30/06/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.56 |Interest 5,471.84 - - 0.56 - - - - 5,472.40

5,472.40 - - - - - - 5,472.40
TOTAL Closing Balance 5,472.40 7,250.01 4,533.87 0.56 (1,265.00) (139.00) (1,643.75) (11,858.35) 5,472.40




ADS FAMILY SUPER PTY LTD <ADS FAMILY SUPER A/C>
7/4 OBI LANE
TOONGABBIE NSW 2146

MACQUARIE
01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

Summary Information A/C 23020840 +/-
Holdings valuation at start of period $97,210.47
Holdings valuation at end of period ($14,396.60) $82,813.87
Portfolio at start of period $97,210.47
Portfolio at end of period ($14,396.60) $82,813.87
Total portfolio value $82,813.87
Total brokerage $71.99
Information service fees $0.00

Estimated franking credits

Estimated dividends and distributions -

2021 8000

7200

Holdings 100.00% 6400
5600

4800

ASXALL ORDS 4000
3200

2092 2400

1600

Holdings 100.00% 808

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2022 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd (“TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the fees paid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do

not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.

Generated: 4-Jul-2022 3:32 PM 1 of 10
Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL 314341 Participant of the ASX Limited Group
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Holdings valuation

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

Holdings valuation at 1 Jul 2021 $97,210.47
Equities
Description Quantity Cost Price

ANZ ANZ BANK FPO 450 $25.30 $28.150 $12,667.50
AZJ AURIZON FPO 2,000 $3.81 $3.720 $7,440.00
BVS BRAVURA FPO 2,500 $2.91 $3.510 $8,775.00
GEAR BETAGEAR ETF UNITS 350 $27.86 $27.850 $9,747.50
NAB NAT. BANK FPO 250 $25.06 $26.220 $6,555.00
OML OOHMEDIA FPO 6,289 $1.59 $1.750 $11,005.75
VGAD VINTLH ETF UNITS 220 $87.63 $91.740 $20,182.80
VGS VINTL ETF UNITS 60 $85.90 $96.920 $5,815.20
WBC WESTPAC FPO 460 $24.12 $25.810 $11,872.60
Z1P ZIPCOLTD FPO 416 $11.92 $7.570 $3,149.12

Sub total $97,210.47

Holdings valuationfat 30 Jun 2022 $82,813.87
Equities

ASX code Description Quantity Cost Price Price Value
ANZ ANZ BANK FPO 450 $25.30 $22.030 $9,913.50
AZJ AURIZON FPO 2,000 $3.81 $3.800 $7,600.00
BVS BRAVURA FPO 2,500 $2.91 $1.415 $3,537.50
GEAR BETAGEAR ETF UNITS 350 $27.86 $21.470 $7,514.50
IHVV ISS&P500AU ETF UNITS 18 $442.13 $368.030 $6,624.54
NAB NAT. BANK FPO 250 $25.06 $27.390 $6,847.50
NDQ BETANASDAQ ETF UNITS 700 $33.76 $26.710 $18,697.00

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the D(—‘,H()[f since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2022 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ("TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the fees paid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do
not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.

Generated: 4-Jul-2022 3:32 PM 2 of 10
Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL 314341 Participant of the ASX Limited Group
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Holdings valuation (continued)

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

OML OOHMEDIA FPO 6,289 $1.59 $1.210 $7,609.69
VGS VINTL ETF UNITS 60 $85.90 $88.610 $5,316.60
WBC WESTPAC FPO 460 $24.12 $19.500 $8,970.00
ZIP ZIPCOLTD FPO 416 $11.92 $0.440 $183.04

Sub total $82,813.87

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2022 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved.

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ("TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the fees paid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do

not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.

Generated: 4-Jul-2022 3:32 PM 30f10
Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL 314341 Participant of the ASX Limited Group



Holdings valuation (continued)

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

Holdings valuation at 1 Jul 2021 $97,210.47

Holdings composition 1 Jul 2021

Il \V/GAD 20.76% GEAR 10.03% [l VGS 5.98%
Bl ANZ 13.03% BVS 9.03% Z1P 3.24%
B wBC 12.21% AZJ 7.65%

oML 11.32% [l NAB 6.74%

Holdings valuation at 30 Jun 2022 $82,813.87
I

Holdings composition 30 Jun 2022

Bl \DQ 22.58% AzJ9.18% [l VGS 6.42%
Bl ANZ 11.97% GEAR 9.07% BVS 4.27%
I wBC 10.83% NAB 8.27% [l ZIP 0.22%

oML 9.19% [l HVvV 8.00%

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the [l(—‘,!l()[f since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2022 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ("TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the baid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do
not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.
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Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL 314341 Participant of the ASX Limited Group



Transaction summary

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

Equities
IHVV ISHARES S&P 500 AUD ETF UNITS
Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage Otherfees GST Total value
26/08/2021 Buy B21263064 18 $441.0200 $7,938.36 $18.14 $0.00 $1.81 $7,958.31
Sub total 18
NDQ BETASHARESNASDAQ100 ETF UNITS
Type Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage Otherfees GST Total value
01/11/2021 Buy B21489464 700 $33.7200 $23,604.00 $25.75 $0.00 $2.58 $23,632.33
Sub total 700

VGAD VNGD INTL SHARES H ETF UNITS

Action Quantity Unit price Trade value Brokerage Other fees Total value

17/02/2021 Buy B20661619 100 $84.6200 $8,462.00 $18.14 $0.00 $1.81 $8,481.95
28/05/2021 Buy ~ B20981403 120 $89.8100  $10,777.20 $18.14 $0.00 $1.81  (GIONOHID
27/10/2021 Sell ~ S21477043 (220) $89.8000  ($19,756.00) $21.55 $0.00 $2.16 (($19)732129)

Sub total 0]

VGHD - Share Sale

$19,732.29 sale price

($8,481.95) cost base

($10,797.15) cost base
$453.19 Capital Gains
$ - discount for assets held >12mths
$453.19 NET Capital Gains

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2022 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved
Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ("TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the fees paid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do

not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.
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VGHD -  Share Sale

$19,732.29     sale price
($8,481.95)    cost base
($10,797.15)  cost base
-----------------
  $453.19        Capital Gains
  $       -           discount for assets held >12mths
  $453.19        NET Capital Gains



Brokerage & information services

01 Jul 2021 - 30 Jun 2022

August 2021 Amount

Brokerage and trail fees $18.14 $1.81 $19.95

Information services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$18.14 $1.81 $19.95

October 2021 Amount

Brokerage and trail fees $21.55 $2.16 $23.71

Information services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$21.55 $2.16 $23.71

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2022 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd (“TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
